
SXWomen's Ski Cross

SUN 17 MAR 2024   10:30

SWISS SKICROSS TOUR

START BRACKET FINAL

VEYSONNAZ (SUI)

COUSIN Sixtine
LAGGER Valentine
SUZUKI Hana

1
8
9

R
G
B

SUI
SUI
JPN

NAKANISHI Lin
von MOOS Chiara
TRACHSEL Leonie
SPRECHER Lana

4
5

12
13

R
G
B
Y

JPN
SUI
SUI
SUI

DUMONT Margaux
ZIPPERT Isabelle
WYSS Martina
BISCHOF Leana

3
6

11
14

R
G
B
Y

SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI

LACK Saskja
VERDUN Janine Sandra
DAVIE Faith
RIEDER Sarah

2
7

10
15

R
G
B
Y

SUI
SUI
GBR
SUI

Note:
Bibs are assigned based upon seeding results. The competitor with the lowest bib of each heat starts with the red bib, the second lowest with the green, the third with blue and
the fourth with yellow.

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

Bib 10:30 - Quarterfinal 1 (9) Rk

Bib 10:30 - Quarterfinal 2 (10) Rk

Bib 10:30 - Quarterfinal 3 (11) Rk

Bib 10:30 - Quarterfinal 4 (12) Rk

Bib 0:00 - Semifinal 2 (18) Rk

Bib 10:30 - Semifinal 1 (17) Rk

Bib 0:00 - Big Final (22) Rk

Bib 0:00 - Small Final (21) Rk

Legend
!  Warning          RAL Ranked as last       

17 MAR 2024 / Veysonnaz (SUI) / 8484 Report created FRI 15 MAR 2024 22:07

https://fem-service.ch Results by FEM-Service AG

FRIS C75X1 Page 1/1


